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AVTO METALS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

Registered No (Gibraltar) 92964

PROFIT AND LOSS ACCOUNT
For the nine months ended 31 December 2006

30 Dec 2006
$
Expenditure
Administration fees 48,600
Loss for the period 48,600
Accumulated Loss at beginning of the period 81,000

Accumulated Loss at end the period $ 129,600

30 Dec 2005
5

48,600

48,600

16,200

$ 64,800




AVTO METALS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

Registered No (Gibraltar) 92964

BALANCE SHEET
As at 31 December 2006

Current Assets

Accounts Receivable

Total Net Assets

Capital and Reserves

Issued Share Capital
Share Premium Account
Accumulated Loss

Total Shareholders' Funds

Number of Shares in Issue

30 Dec 2006
$

1,074,220

$1,074,220

53,648
1,150,172

(129,600)

$ 1,074,220

5,364,815

30 Dec 2005
$

1,077,020

$ 1,077,020

53,586
1,088,234

(64,800)

$ 1,077,020

5,358,606



Company Number: 92964

THE COMPANIES ORDINANCE

Particulars of Directors and Secretaries and of any changes therein
Pursuant to Section 136

Presented by: FIDECS MANAGEMENT (GIBRALTAR) LIMITED
Montagu Pavilion, 8-10 Quoensway, Gibraltar

Particulars of the Directors and Secretaries of-

AVTO METALS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

and of any changes therein. (sea overleaf)

{Signaturs) A"ﬂf\/ M

Andrew Gardner

For and an behalf of
Fidecs Management (Gibraltar} Limited

{State whether Director or Secretary) Secretary

Dated the 26" day of February, 2007
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